

CONTACT INFORMATIONS

LITTLE EGG HARBOR TOWNSHIP Memorial Bench Dedication Program Request Form



Thank you for your interest in participating in the Memorial Bench Dedication Program. The Memorial Bench Dedication Program allows members of the public to purchase a municipal bench, with a bronze recognition plaque, located within Little Egg Harbor Township to honor deceased loved ones. The cost for one (1) memorial bench, one (1) bronze plaque and installation is \$1,500. Only one (1) bronze plaque is permitted and will be located on the seatback of the bench. The dedication of the memorial bench and plaque terminate after ten (10) years. For program guidelines, please refer to Ordinance 2024-21.

CONTACT	MICHA	IIOIN.															
	Nam	e															
	Phon	e															
Address		s															
City, State, Zip		р															
E-Mail																	
		L															
Please circ	cle ONE (1) FIRST	choic	e loc	ation:												
1. Mystic b	each; 2. F	arkerto	wn Be	each;	3. Litt	tle Tre	easur	e Parl	c; 4. C	omm	unity	Cente	r; 5. S	Senior	r Cent	er; or	•
6. Recreation Complex																	
SECOND CHOICE:																	
Please indicate below your message for the bronze recognition plaque. Maximum of 5 lines and 20																	
characters/spaces per line. All plaque inscriptions are subject to Township approval.																	
	T T		1		1	1	1	ı		1	ı	ı		ı	1	ı	ı ı
					1	1									1		
					1	1									1		
	T T		1		1	1	1	ı		1	ı	ı		ı	1	ı	ı ı

Mail this completed form, along with a check payable to Little Egg Harbor Township to: Little Egg Harbor Township Municipal Clerk, 665 Radio Road, Little Egg Harbor Township, NJ 08087.

For questions about the memorial bench program, please contact Township Clerk's office at (609)296-7241 or by e-mail at clerk@leht.com.

For Twp. Use Only	Location	
	Installation Date	
	Approval	